Time

2.30

3.00

4.00

5.00

LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

STANDING COMMITTEE ON SOCIAL ISSUES

NOTICE OF HEARING

Inquiry into the impact of
Commonwealth WorkChoices legislation

Friday 15 September 2006

[Jubilee Room, Parliament House

Witnesses

Ms Vicki Telfer

Ms Pat Manser

Ms Rebekah Stevens

Dr Marian Baird

FINISH

Position & Organisation

General Manager, Strategy and Policy Division,
WorkCover Authority of NSW

Deputy Director-General, Office of Industrial
Relations, Department of Commerce

Acting Assistant Director-General, Industrial Relations
Analysis and Partnerships, Office of Industrial
Relations, Department of Commerce

Senior Lecturer, Discipline of Work and
Organisational Studies, University of Sydney

If you would like further information, please contact the secretariat on 9230 3078.
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